Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY24 Grants

As of Dec 26 2024

Representative Hadley Luddy

Cultural District Investment Grants

.. . Grant
Recipient Name City
Amount
1 Harwich Center Cultural District Harwich $15,000
2 Harwich Port Cultural District Harwich $15,000
3  Orleans Cultural District Orleans $15,000
4  Provincetown Cultural District Provincetown $15,000
5 Wellfleet Cultural District Wellfleet $15,000
Cultural District Investment Grants $75,000
Total
Cultural Facilities Fund
.. . Grant
Recipient Name City
Amount
6 Capg Cod Pilgrim Memorial Association of Provincetown $198,000
Provincetown
7 Capg Cod Theatre Company / Harwich Harwich $12.000
Junior Theatre
8 Town of Provincetown Provincetown $18,000

Cultural Facilities Fund Total  $228,000

Cultural Investment Program
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10

11

12

13

14

15
16
17
18
19

20

Recipient Name

Academy Playhouse
Cape Cod Chamber Music Festival

Cape Cod Theatre Company / Harwich
Junior Theatre

Fine Arts Work Center in Provincetown
Payomet Performing Arts Center

Provincetown Art Association and
Museum

Provincetown Arts Press
Provincetown Film Society
Sustainable CAPE

Truro Center for the Arts at Castle Hill
Wellfleet Harbor Actors Theater

Wellfleet Preservation Hall

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals

21

22

Recipient Name

Richard Sobol

Robert Rindler

City
Orleans
Eastham

Harwich

Provincetown

Truro

Provincetown

Provincetown
Provincetown
Truro

Truro
Wellfleet

Wellfleet

City

Wellfleet

Wellfleet

Cultural Investment Program Total

Grant
Amount

$8,700
$8,500

$13,300

$25,500
$6,000

$23,000

$6,600
$15,200
$6,000
$18,800
$16,300
$4,500
$152,400

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000
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Festivals & Projects

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Recipient Name

20 Summers

Chatham Historical Society

Eastham Cultural Council

Friends of the Provincetown Public Library
Helltown Players

Nauset Interfaith Association
Provincetown Commons

Provincetown Dramatic Arts

Wellfleet Historical Society

Wellfleet Porchfest

Gaming Mitigation Fund

33
34

85

Recipient Name

20 Summers
Cape Cod Chamber Music Festival

Payomet Performing Arts Center

City

Provincetown
Chatham
Eastham
Provincetown
Harwich
Orleans
Provincetown
Eastham
Wellfleet

Wellfleet

City

Provincetown
Eastham

Truro

Cultural Sector Recovery for

Individuals Total $10,000

Grant
Amount

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

Festivals & Projects Total $25,000

Grant
Amount

$6,000
$12,800

$90,400
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Grants for Creative Individuals

36
37
38
39

40

Recipient Name

Adele Scott
Jaida Narkon
Janet Fitzgerald
Michael Byrne

Nina Raffaele

Local Cultural Council Allocation

41
42
43
44
45
46

47

Recipient Name

Chatham Cultural Council
Eastham Cultural Council
Harwich Cultural Council
Orleans Cultural Council
Provincetown Cultural Council
Truro Cultural Council

Wellfleet Cultural Council

City

Orleans
Harwich
Harwich
Chatham

Harwich

City

Chatham
Eastham
Harwich
Orleans
Provincetown
Truro

Wellfleet

Gaming Mitigation Fund Total  $109,200

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

Grants for Creative Individuals

Total $25,000

Grant
Amount

$5,500
$5,500
$5,600
$5,500
$5,500
$5,500
$5,500
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STARS Residencies

Recipient Name

48 Nauset Regional High School

Universal Participation Innovation Fund

Recipient Name

Cape Cod Theatre Company / Harwich
Junior Theatre

YouthReach

Recipient Name

50 Provincetown Art Association and
Museum

Local Cultural Council Allocation

Total
City
Eastham
STARS Residencies Total
City
Harwich
Universal Participation Innovation
Fund Total
City
Provincetown
YouthReach Total

Representative Hadley Luddy Total

Grand Total

$38,600

Grant
Amount

$2,500
$2,500

Grant
Amount

$5,000

$5,000

Grant
Amount

$22,000

$22,000
$692,700
$692,700
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