

As of Dec 26 2024

Representative Hadley Luddy

Cultural District Investment Grants

	Recipient Name	City	Grant Amount
1	Harwich Center Cultural District	Harwich	\$15,000
2	Harwich Port Cultural District	Harwich	\$15,000
3	Orleans Cultural District	Orleans	\$15,000
4	Provincetown Cultural District	Provincetown	\$15,000
5	Wellfleet Cultural District	Wellfleet	\$15,000
		Cultural District Investment Grants Tota	S75.000

Cultural Facilities Fund

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
6	Cape Cod Pilgrim Memorial Association of Provincetown	Provincetown		\$198,000
7	Cape Cod Theatre Company / Harwich Junior Theatre	Harwich		\$12,000
8	Town of Provincetown	Provincetown		\$18,000
			Cultural Facilities Fund Total	\$228,000

Cultural Investment Program



As of Dec 26 2024

Recipient Name	City	Grant Amount
9 Academy Playhouse	Orleans	\$8,700
10 Cape Cod Chamber Music Festival	Eastham	\$8,500
11 Cape Cod Theatre Company / Harwich Junior Theatre	Harwich	\$13,300
12 Fine Arts Work Center in Provincetown	Provincetown	\$25,500
13 Payomet Performing Arts Center	Truro	\$6,000
14 Provincetown Art Association and Museum	Provincetown	\$23,000
15 Provincetown Arts Press	Provincetown	\$6,600
16 Provincetown Film Society	Provincetown	\$15,200
17 Sustainable CAPE	Truro	\$6,000
18 Truro Center for the Arts at Castle Hill	Truro	\$18,800
19 Wellfleet Harbor Actors Theater	Wellfleet	\$16,300
20 Wellfleet Preservation Hall	Wellfleet	\$4,500
	Cultural Investment Program Total	\$152,400

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals

Recipient Name	City	Grant Amount
21 Richard Sobol	Wellfleet	\$5,000
22 Robert Rindler	Wellfleet	\$5,000



As of Dec 26 2024

			Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals Total	\$10,000
Fes	tivals & Projects			
	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
23	20 Summers	Provincetown		\$2,500
24	Chatham Historical Society	Chatham		\$2,500
25	Eastham Cultural Council	Eastham		\$2,500
26	Friends of the Provincetown Public Library	Provincetown		\$2,500
27	Helltown Players	Harwich		\$2,500
28	Nauset Interfaith Association	Orleans		\$2,500
29	Provincetown Commons	Provincetown		\$2,500
30	Provincetown Dramatic Arts	Eastham		\$2,500
31	Wellfleet Historical Society	Wellfleet		\$2,500
32	Wellfleet Porchfest	Wellfleet		\$2,500
			Festivals & Projects Total	\$25,000

Gaming Mitigation Fund

Recipient Name	City	Grant Amount
33 20 Summers	Provincetown	\$6,000
34 Cape Cod Chamber Music Festival	Eastham	\$12,800
35 Payomet Performing Arts Center	Truro	\$90,400



As of Dec 26 2024

Gaming Mitigation Fund Total	\$109,200
------------------------------	-----------

Grants for Creative Individuals

Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
36 Adele Scott	Orleans		\$5,000
37 Jaida Narkon	Harwich		\$5,000
38 Janet Fitzgerald	Harwich		\$5,000
39 Michael Byrne	Chatham		\$5,000
40 Nina Raffaele	Harwich		\$5,000
		Grants for Creative Individuals Total	\$25,000

Local Cultural Council Allocation

Recipient Name	City	Grant Amount
41 Chatham Cultural Council	Chatham	\$5,500
42 Eastham Cultural Council	Eastham	\$5,500
43 Harwich Cultural Council	Harwich	\$5,600
44 Orleans Cultural Council	Orleans	\$5,500
45 Provincetown Cultural Council	Provincetown	\$5,500
46 Truro Cultural Council	Truro	\$5,500
47 Wellfleet Cultural Council	Wellfleet	\$5,500



As of Dec 26 2024

			Local Cultural Council Allocation Total	\$38,600
STA	ARS Residencies			
	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
48	Nauset Regional High School	Eastham		\$2,500
			STARS Residencies Total	\$2,500
Univ	versal Participation Innovation Fund			
	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
49	Cape Cod Theatre Company / Harwich Junior Theatre	Harwich		\$5,000
			Universal Participation Innovation Fund Total	\$5,000
You	thReach			
	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
50	Provincetown Art Association and Museum	Provincetown		\$22,000
			YouthReach Total	\$22,000
			Representative Hadley Luddy Total	\$692,700
			Grand Total	\$692,700